

14 EXECUTION
CIVIL 438/24 ITQ TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD Vs.
MS AA BEE HOLIDAYS

28.03.2025

Present : Sh. Rajesh Rana, Ld. Counsel for the DH.
Sh. Devender Kumar, AR of the JD.

Notice as issued to the JD received back duly served. Let the authority letter be filed by the NDOH. It is submitted on behalf of the JD that the JD shall take steps for settlement by the NDOH. Allowed.

Put up for further proceedings on **02.05.2025**.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
DJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/28.03.2025